
 

 
 
 

     

 

Dates for the Diary Autumn Term 1 

Wed 3rd Sept:  School opens for Autumn Term 

Fri 12th Sept:           First celebration worship 9am (all parents/carers welcome) 

Tues 16th Sept:  Open afternoon for all families 3.30-5.15pm 

Weds 17th Sept:  ‘Relax and Read’ treat for Summer Reading Challenge finishers 

Friday 26th Sept:   Harvest Stay and Play Session 8.40-9.20am (Early Years parents/carers welcome) 

Friday 26th Sept:   Harvest Festival Collective Worship 9.30am (all Y1-6 parents/carers welcome) 

Weds 1st Oct:  Phonics Information Evening for Reception/Y1 parents and carers 5.30pm  

Thurs 2nd Oct:  National Poetry Day—Poetry slam for children in school 

Wed 15th  Oct:  Individual school photos 

Tues 21st Oct:  Flu vaccinations in school  

Fri 24th Oct:   School closes for Half Term 

 
Dates for the Diary Autumn Term 2 

Mon 3rd Nov:  School reopens 

w/b 3rd Nov:   Book Fair in school 

Fri 14th Nov:   Children in Need Day (more info to follow)/ Y6 Debate Club London Visit  

25th/26th Nov:   Parents Evenings (more info to follow)  

Sat 6th Dec:   FOSOSF Christmas Fair 10am-12pm 

Tues 9th Dec:   Early Years’ Nativity (am) 

Weds 10th Dec:  Year 3/4 Collective Worship in church 2.30pm (all Y3/4 parents/carers welcome) 

Fri 12th Dec:   Christmas Jumper Day and Puppet Shows 

Tues 16th Dec:   Y1/2 Christmas Performance (am) 

Weds 17th Dec:  Y1/2 Christmas Performance (am) 

Weds 17th Dec:  Christmas dinner day 

Weds 17th Dec:  Year 5/6 Carols in the Church Evening 5.30-6.30pm 

Fri 19th Dec:   School closes for Christmas holidays 

 



  

 
  

 

 

Dates for the Diary – term times 
 

Term dates 2025-2026 
Weds 3rd Sept: Autumn term 1 begins - School reopens 

Wb 27th Oct: Half term week (school closed) 
 

Mon 3rd Nov: Autumn term 2 begins 
22nd Dec – 5th Jan: Christmas holidays (school closed) 

 
Tues 6th Jan: Spring term 1 begins 

Wb 16th Feb: Half term week (school closed) 
 

Mon 23rd Feb: Spring term 2 begins 
30th Mar – 10th Apr: Easter holidays (school closed) 

 
Tues 14nd Apr: Summer term 1 begins 

Wb 25th May: Half term (school closed) 
 

Mon 1st June: Summer term 2 begins 
Fri 17th July: Last day of term before the summer holidays 

      

 

 

 

 


